Student Name:

(last name) (first name)

Student ID:

Grade 11 STEAM Registration

2019-2020 Anoka High School GRADE 11-STEAM Yr 2;?

This Registration Worksheet must be turned in and requests must be entered by January 16, 2019 to finalize your registration!

Courses for the STEAM program

1.

10.

73067 STEAM English 11A OR 73491 AP English Language & Composition
73068 STEAM English 11B OR 73492 AP English Language & Composition
77141 World History 11A OR 77151 AP World History 11A

77142 World History 11B OR 77152 AP World History 11B

75351 Biology IA. OR 75381 Hon College Biology IA

75352 Biology IB OR 75382 Hon College Biology 1B

Math Course #1 (see page 7 of the Registration guide)

Math Course # 2 (see page 7 of the Registration guide)

75000 STEAM Lab 1 A

75001 STEAM Lab 1 B

If you are a Music student use the following for course numbers 11-15

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Music

Music

Music

STEAM Elective®

STEAM Elective %

If you are NOT a Music student use the following for course numbers 11-15

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

71520 Health or STEAM Elective %

71700 PE Il or STEAM Elective®

Elective

Elective

Elective

Course #

Course #

Course #

Course #

Course #

Course #

Course #

Course #

Course #

75000

Course #

75001

Course #

Course #

Course #

Course #

Course #

Course #

Course #

Course #

Course #

Course #




